1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
POPEYE
DEBOCHADO
MAESTRO
MARRETA
BICO PRETO
IMPERADOR
FERRARI
LANTERNA VERDE
CURISCO
ORLANDIM

Anilha
018478
005996
004755
036398
012581
089239
021909
029037
035724
033719

COLEIRO COLATINA 05/11/2022

Dono
MARQUINHOS
MARQUINHOS

MATEUS
ARLINDO

DAICON

JACKELINE S. ROSA

GUTIERRES

TIAGO

JAIRO
FAUSTO

Cidade
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

COLATINA
COLATINA
MARILANDIA
AIMORES
COLATINA
LINHARES
COLATINA
COLATINA

Acapbg

10/15 min Pontos
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